LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Re-Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 207 by Senator Milligan

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 7, line 15, following "Enforcement" and before "or" insert "and Administration
- 3 of Criminal Justice"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 10, line 16, following "<u>D.</u>" and before "<u>No</u>" insert "<u>(1)</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 10, line 17, change "(1)" to "(a)"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 10, line 18, change "(2)" to "(b)"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 10, line 19, change "(a)" to "(i)"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 10, line 21, change "(b)" to "(ii)"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 10, line 24, change "(c)" to "(iii)"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 10, line 27, change "(3)" to "(2)"